公开遴选工作人员考试总成绩排名

	面试抽签序号
	考生姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试折合成绩（50%）
	面试成绩
	面试折合成绩（50%）
	总成绩
	最终排名
	备  注

	1
	王 娜
	女
	7011507010810
	27
	86.2
	43.1
	70.1
	1
	考察入闱

	3
	唐 姚
	女
	7011507010808
	30.5
	78.6
	39.3
	69.8
	2
	考察入闱

	2
	
	女
	7011507010806
	27
	81
	40.5
	67.5
	3
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